HTOIOBOE TECTHPOBAHUHUHE

25-26 anpeas 2016ron

CanaxoBa A3zaus
Koponesa Codus

IOcynosa Slcmuna
Mepxynosa Jleiina

Cenununa Peruna
Cabuposa Aiicbury
ABxaneeBa Azasus
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CanpueBa AMuHa
AxmenoBa Anana
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Panmosa Jluana

['y6alinyniun Asar
Kyramos Martseii
XacaniuH Bynar

KoBanesckuit Bnamucias

bop3ynun Huxura
Harymanos Amup

1

2

3

4

5 XysuH Ackap
6

7

8 Kawmenes UBan
9

Kupunnos Imurpuii

10 Kopones Aprem

200m kommaeke JleBouKH 2005r.p.

®dazngroBa Buranuua

Hypynnuna Uneeuna
Cepreesa Exarepuna

EpmakoBa Anekcannpa
Munny6aesa Jluana
['us3arynnuna Cauna

Xabubynnuna J{umus
HeprynoBa Anacracus
Hcmarunosa Amenu
Calipymmuna Kamumna
CepreeBa AHacTtacus
lamcytaunosa Hows

Wnuarynnuna Jlapuna

200m kommiieke MajbYUKH 2005r.p.

2005 2.53,50
2005 3.03,04
2005 3.05,84
2005 3.14,14
2005 3.17,58
2005 3.20,14
2005 3.20,73
2005 3.21,50
2005 3.22,80
2005 3.23,80
2005 3.24,20
2005 3.25,41
2005 3.26,71
2005 3.27,58
2005 3.28,49
2005 3.28,60
2005 3.31,87
2005 3.31,99
2007 3.40,24
2005 3.41,96
2005 3.44,51
2005 3.45,50
2005 3.49,97
2005 2.53,70
2005 2.53,89
2005 2.54,88
2005 2.56,38
2005 2.59,11
2005 2.59,85
2005 2.59,99
2005 3.01,26
2004 3.01,32
2005 3.04,10

Oacceiin ""Akuapaak"

II
III
111
I11
I11
I11
111
111
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
III
ltoH
lron
lron
lron
lron
lroH
lroH

II1
III
III
II1
III
III
1
III
II1
I11

Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos N.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.

Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos 1.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.



11
12
13
14
15
16
1
18
19
20
.4
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
33
36
37
38
39

Xapucos bynat
[Tonemmok Erop
[{pim6an Unps
I'puann Hukura
[TunoB Anekcanap
Unbmyxameros Amup
Daiizpaxmanos Husz
[Tpemer Muxaun
KabaeB Myca
lannackapos @aput
JluceHkoB Apremuii
Baynes Capmar
Teipeimkun Aprem
My®6apaxiumn Kapum
[lenenes BeeBoson
[lapamos Kamuib
Kypammun Kupumn
XaiOymtun busan
I'y6epraropos Hukuta
[ansaBueB Ackap
Banees Amup
ITaBnoB Hukonaii
['opuryHoB SIpocias

CkoponuHckuit Apcennit

HMcmarunos Tumyp
JlazapeB Anenb
Jlatudynmun Tumyp
Maszanos Aprem
Cunnieia Huxonait

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

3.05,28
3.06,36
3.06,58
3.06,96
3.08,23
3.08,78
3.10,11
3.10,46
3.10,49
3.10,95
3.12;33
3.12,40
3.18,91
3.18,97
3.20,51
3.21,12
32272
3.23,04
3.23,52
3.23,72
3.24,11
3.29,22
3.30,55
3.40,88
I/K
I/K
J/K
T/K
J/K

111
111
111
I11
lroH
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lroH
lron
lron
lron
lroH
ltoH
lron
lron
lron
2I0H
3.54,54
3.30,82
3.47.21
3.53,14

3.50,40

Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
PaxumoB .M.
Paxumos 1.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
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400M BOJILHBIN CTHIL eBouku 2005r.p.

®asngHoBa Buranuna
Koponesa Codus
CanaxoBa Asamus
Hypynnuna Uneeuna
CepreeBa Exateprna
lMus3arymuna Canna
Hcemarunosa Amenn
Munny6aesa Jlnana
[OcynoBa Scmuna
HeprynoBa AHacracus
Mepxkyiosa Jleiina
ABXazeeBa Aszaus
Xabubymnuna Jumus
CepreeBa Anacracus
Caidynmna Kamumna
Cenununa Peruna
Cabuposa Aiicbury
lamcyTaunosa Howmsts
Canpuesa Amuna
EpwmaxoBa Anexcannpa
AxMenoBa Anana
Wnusatynnuna apuna
Paumosna /luana

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

5.28,14
5.48,00
5.55,86
6.04,63
6.05,80
6.07,27
6.08,49
6.10,49
6.11,58
6.12,70
6.14,78
6.18,38
6.20,00
6.26,40
6.28,86
6.30,95
6.36,45
6.57,17
6.58,34
6.59,19
7.22,15
7.25,23
7.42,18

II
111
III
I11
111
II1
111
I11
I11
I11
I11
111
I11
I11
ltoH
lron
lroH
lron
lron
ltoH
lron
lron
210H

400M BOJILHBIH CTHJIE Maabuuku 2005r.p.

KabaeB Myca
[y6aiinynmun Asar
Harymanos Amup
Kupunnos Imurpuit
Kawmenes MBan
Kyrsmos Marseit
Xacanimn Bynat
Koposnes Aprem
bop3ynun Huxura
Xapucos Bynar
[Iunos Anexcanap
Kosanesckuit Bnanucias
I'punun Hukura
®Daiizpaxmanos Huss

2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

5.29,16
5.35,44
5.35,80
5.39,24
5.40,66
541,76
5.44,96
5.47,29
5.47,78
5.48,01
5.50,51
5.50,94
5.54,41
5.54,45

I11
I11
111
I11
I11
I11
I11
111
I11
111
lron
lron
ltoH
lroH

Paxumos U.M.,
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.,
Paxumos 1. M.,
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos 1.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.

Paxumos U.M.,
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.,
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Wnbmyxameros Amup
lannackapos @aput
[pmm6an Unps
Baymes Capmar
ITpemer Muxaun
Xy3uH Ackap

Bayiees Amup
[Tonemox Erop
ITaBnoB Huxkounai
Hlenener Beesonon
Kypammun Kupunn
Xaiibymnun bunan
Teipeikun Aprem
[lapanos Kamuie
JIucenkoB Apremuii
I'y6epraropos Hukura
My6apakmin Kapum
[opurynos Spocnas
JIazapeB Anenp
[anssueB Ackap
Jlatudynnun Tumyp
CkoponuHckuit Apcenuit
Cynunbia Hukooaii
Ma3zanoB Aprem
Hcemarunos Tumyp

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

5.56,19
5.56,99
5.58,59
6.06,12
6.13,37
6.13,45
6.14,30
6.29,41
6.33,74
6.33,82
6.33,98
6.34,26
6.34,55
6.34,55
6.36,88
6.41,24
6.44,67
6.46,36
6.50,39
6.51,90
6.55,34
6.56,51
7.20,38
7.28,98
7.30,86

lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
lron
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos 1.M.
PaxumoB .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.,
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos 1.M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos U.M.



UTOTOBOE TECTUPOBAHUE

25-26 anpest 2016 Gacceiin ""Axkuapaak"

200M kommaeke JleBOUKH .

| Ocunosa Mapwus 2004 2.53,64 I Cwmerannn O.10.
2 AnjapueBckux Buxropus 2004 2.54.91 1 Cwmeranun O.1O.
3 Kopneesa Coos 2004 2.58.49 [  Cwmeranun O.1O.
4 CubraryanuHa Asuca 2004 3.01,62 II  Cwmeranun O.10.
5 Kounosa Bukropusl 2004 3.04,08 111 Cwmeranun O.1O.
6  AdanacbeBa AHHA 2004 3.13.03 I  Cwmeranun O.10.
7  XabuOynnuna Kamuiia 2004 3.13.56 11 Cwmeranunn O.10.
8  Xycuyanuna Hduaus 2004 3.20,49 I Cwmerannn O.10.
9  Baapyraunosa PyciaHa 2004 3.21,34 11 Cwmeranun O.10.
10 Py3aepa Mapwsi 2004 3.23,09 I Cwmeranun O.10.
200m komiuieke Majab4nKkH

| MarcymoB Tumyp 2004 2.44.86 I Cwmeranun O.10.
2 Cubraryaimn Kamuib 2004 2.46.37 [l Cwmeranun O.10.
3 Knesuos fApocnan 2004 2.55,65 11 Cwmeranun O.10.
4 Slkosnes Pycnan 2004 2.56,17 11 Cwmeranun O.1O.
5  1Oawn Poman 2004 2.57,56 11 Cwmeranun O.10.
6  ®anees Oner 2004 2.58.91 Il Cwmeranun O.10.
7 Kazpinuenko Jlenuce 2005 2.59.35 11 Cwmeranun O.1O.
8  AxmerrajiueB AMUP 2004 3.01.81 I Cwmerannn O.10.
9  Apcnanos Hdavup 2004 3.02,77 111 Cwmeranun O.10.
10 Anunaxkbepop Pamuib 2004 3.03,19 I Cwmeranun O:10.
11 Anuaxbepos DaHuc 2004 3.03.45 111 Cwmeranun O.10.
12 MarseeB KOHCTAHTHH 2004 3.03.80 Il Cwmeranun O.1O.
3 AcmaHoB AMHD 2004 3.04.20 Il Cwmeranun O.10.
14 depopblues ApreMun 2004 3.04.29 I~ Cmeranun OAO.
15  Tonomazos Kupuin 2004 3.04,77 11 Cwmeranun O.1O.
16 Kopoaes Mpan 2004 3.12,18 lton Cwmetanun O.10.
17 lllamcyranHos [lanuc 2004 3.19.63 lton Cwmerannn O.1O.
18 Herapa boraan 2004 3.28.08 lton Cwmeranun O.1O.
19 Kaawipos Pacuiib 2004 3.33.34 2ion  Cwmertanunn O.10.

20  Tumodees Asiekcanap 2004 /K 30840 Cmeranun O.1O.



400M BOJBHbBIN CTHIL deBouku 2004r.p.

I Ocunosa Mapus 2004 5.19,83 (I Cwmeranun O.JO.
2 Cubratyanuna Anuca 2004 5.38,42 Il Cwmeranun 0.10.
3 AHIpHeBCKHX Bukropus 2004 5.45,95 I Cwmeranun 0.10.
4 Konosa Buktopus 2004 SR I Cmeranun O.10.
5 Xabubynnuna Kamunna 2004 6.01.86 HI - Cwmeranun O.10.
6 baapyrannosa Pycaana 2004 6.06.80 I Cwmeranun O.10.
7 Xycnyanuua [lunus 2004 6.06,99 [ Cmeranun 0.10.,
8  Adanacnena Anna 2004 6.11.46 I Cwmeranun O.10.
9  PysaeBa Mapusi 2004 02 ) I Cwmeranun O.10.
10 Kopueesa Cous 2004 H/s Cwmeranun O.10,
400m BoabHBIN cTHIBL MaabunKy 2004r.p.
I Knaesuos Spocias 2004 5.19,76 I Cwmeranun O.10.
2 Marcymos Tumyp 2004 5.25,14 I Cwmeranun 0.10.
3 Onuu Poman 2004 5.26,28 III Cwmeranun O.10.
4 Acmanos Amunp 2004 5.28,78 I Cwmeranun O.10.
5 Cubrarynnun Kamunb 2004 5.29,43 I Cwmeranun O.10.
6  Sxosnes Pycnan 2004 5.36.03 I Cwmeranun O.10.
7 Mazees Oner 2004 5.37,20 I Cmeranun O.10.,
8  Kasbinuenko Jlenuc 2005 5.40,69 I Cmeranun 0.10.
9 Tonomasos Kupuan 2004 5.44.80 Il Cwmeranun O.10.
10 ®Denopbiues Apremuii 2004 5.47.40 I Cmeranun O.10.
Il Axmerranuer A MU 2004 5.47.87 I Cmeranun O.10.
12 AnuakGepos Danuc 2004 5.49.30 HI - Cmeranun O.10.
I3 Marsees Koncranrun 2004 5.58,49 lton  Cwmeranun O.10.
14 Koponer Usan 2004 6.00,51 lton  Cmeranun O.10.
15 Apcnano Jlam up 2004 6.02,84 lton  Cwmetanun O.10.
16 Tumodeen Altekcanap 2004 6.24,87 lton  Cwmeranun O.10.
17 Wameyrannos Tanuc 2004 6.39.08 lton  Cmertanun O.10.
I8  Annakbepor Pamup 2004 H/s1 Cwmetanun O.10.
19 Kazapbipos Pacuiim 2004 H/st Cwmerannn O.10,

20 Herapa boraan 2004 H/s1 Cwmetanun O 10,



